314 CURTIS Street,
314 CURTIS STREET, ARLINGTON, Wi, 53911 Arlington, WI,
53911

$157,000
Very cute well cared for ranch in a quiet location, green space on 2 sides. Loads of 2 beds
improvements make this 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath home move-in ready. Plenty of room 1 bath
for 2 large vehicles plus work area in garage, and 3rd bdrm would fit in the bsmnt Res

along with the spacious family rm, work area,... Sold
1744 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1120

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities:

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener

Owned

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Full,Partially Finished

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Cable
Available,Dryer,Main Level,Pantry,Washer,Water softener
inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 624

Tax Amount: 3289

Cooling:
Central Air

Water
Source:
Public

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Mary Binkley
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Agent Email: mbinkley@starkhomes.com



